
 
Fort Lauderdale High School 

2021 Cambridge Exam Schedule 

      

Syllabus Paper  Syllabus Title Duration Date Session 

9700 21 Biology 75 minutes Wed 12 May 2021 8:00am 

9700 11 Biology (M/C) 60 minutes Thu 10 Jun 2021 8:00am 

9700 31 Biology (Practical) 120 minutes Tue 25 May 2021 8:00am 

9482 11 Drama 120 minutes Mon 24 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

8021 11 English General Paper 75 minutes Mon 26 Apr 2021 8:00am 

8021 21 English General Paper 105 minutes Wed 28 Apr 2021 8:00am 

9093 11 English Language 135 minutes Thu 29 Apr 2021 8:00am 

9093 31 English Lang.- A- Level 135 minutes Fri 21 May 2021 8:00am 

9093 21 English Language 120 minutes Fri 07 May 2021 8:00am 

9093 41 English Lang.  - A- Level 135 minutes Fri 04 Jun 2021 8:00am 

8291 11 Environ. Management 90 minutes Tue 01 Jun 2021 12:00 Noon 

8291 21 Environ. Management 90 minutes Thu 03 Jun 2021 12:00 Noon 

8682 21 French Language 105 minutes Thu 29 Apr 2021 12:00 Noon 

8682 31 French Language 90 minutes Tue 11 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9239 11 Global Perspectives  90 minutes Thu 06 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9389 11 History 60 minutes Wed 05 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9389 21 History 90 minutes Fri 07 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9693 11 Marine Science 90 minutes Tue 27 Apr 2021 12:00 Noon 

9693 21 Marine Science 75 minutes Thu 29 Apr 2021 12:00 Noon 

9607 21 Media Studies 120 minutes Fri 21 May 2021 8:00am 

9607 41 Media Studies- A-Level 120 minutes Tues 08 Jun 2021 8:00am 

9483 11 Music (Listening) 120 minutes Tue 18 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9396 11 Physical Education 150 minutes Fri 04 Jun 2021 12:00 Noon 

9990 11 Psychology 90 minutes Tue 27 Apr l 2021 8:00am 

9990 21 Psychology 90 minutes Tues 04 May 2021 8:00am 

9699 11 Sociology 90 minutes Mon 10 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9699 21 Sociology 90 minutes Thu 20 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9699 31 Sociology- A- Level 75 minutes Thu 27 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9699 41 Sociology - A- Level 105 minutes Fri 04 Jun 2021 12:00 Noon 

8685 21 Spanish Language 105 minutes Mon 03 May 2021 12:00 Noon 
8685 31 Spanish Language 90 minutes Mon 17 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9694 11 Thinking Skills 105 minutes Fri 30 Apr 2021 12:00 Noon 

9694 21 Thinking Skills 105 minutes Tue 11 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

9395 11 Travel & Tourism 150 minutes Tue 25 May 2021 12:00 Noon 

       

 


